QUOTE

Q-9506-1018-10457231-2024

OverDrive

One OverDrive Way

Cleveland, OH 44125

Phone: +1 216 573 6886 Fax: +1 216 672 0087
Website: http://www.overdrive.com

Email: invoicing@overdrive.com

Quote Number

Cart name essr

Date 2/13/2024

Quoted To
Orange County Public Schools (FL)

Note: All prices for titles listed on this quote are accurate as of 2/13/2024. Please remember that all title
pricing is subject to change and your final purchase price may vary if the titles are not purchased on the same
day the quote is created.

Customer ID Customer Email Purchase Order No. Payment Terms

9506-1018 37368@ocps.net N/A
. oo . Unit Total
Title ISBN Format Lending Units Unit Price | Total Price Price Price
model (Sale) (Sale)

(Regular) (Regular):
365 Days to Alaska 9781683358701 m ocC/ou N/A N/A $15.29 $15.29
All the Small Wonderful Things 9781536234190 1 oc/ou N/A N/A  $17.99 $17.99
All the Way to the Top: How One
Girl's Fight for Americans with 9781492688983 Dj oc/ou N/A N/A $8.99 $8.99
Disabilities Changed Everything
Asiatic Lion vs. Bengal Tiger 9781648348051 m OC/0ouU N/A N/A $37.95 $37.95
The Asteroid Belt 9781648346996 ED OoC/0ou N/A N/A $37.95 $37.95
Basketball's G.OAT. Michael 9781541556355 1 oc/ou N/A N/A  $3065  $30.65
Jordan, LeBron James, and More
A Christmas for Bear 9781536201321 1 oc/ou N/A N/A  $17.99 $17.99
Classified: The Secret Career of
Mary Golda Ross, Cherokee 9781728419015 Eﬂ ocC/0ou N/A N/A  $22.65 $22.65
Aerospace Engineer
Construction Site: Road Crew, 9781797208619 L1  oc/ou N/A N/A  $17.99  $17.99
Coming Through!
Coop Knows the Scoop 9781492640196 1  oc/ou N/A N/A  $11.99 $11.99
Diper Overléde 9781647008710 m 0oc/ou N/A N/A $13.49 $13.49
Disney 9798886872668 m ocC/ou N/A N/A $22.95 $22.95
Dog Driven 9780358106272 ED OC/0ou N/A N/A $17.39 $17.39
Every Dog in the Neighborhood 9780823452989 Dj OocC/0ou N/A N/A  $56.97 $56.97


http://www.overdrive.com/

Fighting for YES!: The Story of

Disability Rights Activist Judith 9781647003685 Elj OC/0U 1 N/A N/A $15.54 $15.54
Heumann

Flip! How the Frisbee Took Flight ~ 9781632897367 O OC/OU 1 N/A N/A $9.99 $9.99
The Floating Field: How a Group of

Thai Boys Built Their Own Soccer ~ 9781728419008 Eﬂ OC/OU 1 N/A N/A  $22.65 $22.65
Field

Football's G.OAT: Jim Brown, Tom - o615415563650 (1 oc/oU | 1 N/A N/A  $30.65  $30.65
Brady, and More

The Gingerbread Pirates 9780763670979 1 oc/ou 1 N/A N/A $7.99 $7.99
The Girl Who Could Fix Anything:

Beatrice Shilling, World War Il 9781536225679 Eﬂ OoC/OU 1 N/A N/A  $18.99 $18.99
Engineer

G.O.A.T. Basketball Centers 9781728461328 [l oc/ou 1 N/A N/A  $30.65 $30.65
G.O.A.T. Football Quarterbacks 9781728461366 Dj OoC/ouU 1 N/A N/A $30.65 $30.65
Going Down Home with Daddy 9781682632499 m OC/0U 1 N/A N/A $53.97 $53.97
Gorilla vs. Leopard 9781618918369 m OC/0U 1 N/A N/A $22.95 $22.95
Grace Hopper 9781731616401 1 oc/oU 1 N/A N/A  $18.95 $18.95
Gri (Gray) 9781039601307 Dj oc/oU 1 N/A N/A $22.00 $22.00
Guitar Genius: How Les Paul

Engineered the Solid-Body Electric 9781452176031 m oc/ou 1 N/A N/A $28.99 $28.99
Guitar and Rocked the World

The Haunted Studio 9781728252001 ED OoC/0U 1 N/A N/A $11.99 $11.99
Help Wanted, Must Love Books 9781684460762 m oCc/oU 1 N/A N/A $17.95 $17.95
Henry, Like Always: Book 1 9781797216416 m oc/ou 1 N/A N/A  $14.99 $14.99
Houndsley and Catina 9781536221756 m OC/0U 1 N/A N/A $4.99 $4.99
| Voted: Making a Choice Makes a - o760553447930 [0 oc/ou 1 N/A N/A  $5697  $56.97
Difference

Interrupting Chicken 9781536207606 ED OoC/OuU 1 N/A N/A $7.99 $7.99
Izzy in the Doghouse 9781525305986 1 ocC/oU | 1 N/A N/A $7.43 $7.43
The Jellybeans and the Big Dance 9781613120552 [ ocou 1 N/A N/A  $28.99 $28.99
Knights vs. Dinosaurs 9780062686251 m oc/oU 1 N/A N/A $17.39 $17.39
Lady Pancake & Sir French Toast 9781454941538 m OC/0OU 1 N/A N/A $9.99 $9.99
The Leaf Thief 9781728235219 EE] OoCc/ou 1 N/A N/A $8.99 $8.99
A Library Book for Bear 9780763680763 1 oc/oU 1 N/A N/A $9.99 $9.99
Little Red Riding Hood and the o701 663355604 [T oc/oU 1 N/A N/A  $1554  $1554
Dragon

Machines That Think!: Big Ideas

That Changed the World #2 9781683358671 Eﬂ OoCc/ou 1 N/A N/A $12.59 $12.59
The Magic in Changing Your Stars 9781454934073 m oc/ou 1 N/A N/A $9.99 $9.99



Mission Defrostable

Moldilocks and the Three Scares: A
Zombie Tale

Moose al nan Makét (Moose At
the Market)

Moose Ap Fe Lesiv Yo (Moose
Does the Laundry)

Moose Ap Fe Soup (Moose Makes
Soup)

Moose Avek yon Bwat Zouti
(Moose With a Tool Box)

Moose Plante Yon Jaden (Moose
Plants a Garden)

More than Just a Game: The Black
Origins of Basketball

Mov (Purple)

My First Haitian Creole Alphabets
Picture Book with English
Translations: Teach & Learn Basic
Haitian Creole words for Children,
#1

My First Haitian Creole Animals &
Insects Picture Book with English
Translations: Teach & Learn Basic
Haitian Creole words for Children,
#2

My First Haitian Creole Colors &
Places Picture Book with English
Translations: Teach & Learn Basic
Haitian Creole words for Children,
#6

My First Haitian Creole Fruits &
Snacks Picture Book with English
Translations: Teach & Learn Basic
Haitian Creole words for Children,
#3

My First Haitian Creole Tools in the
Shed Picture Book with English
Translations: Teach & Learn Basic
Haitian Creole words for Children,
#5

My First Haitian Creole Vegetables
& Spices Picture Book with English
Translations: Teach & Learn Basic
Haitian Creole words for Children,
#4

My Pet Goldfish
Nintendo

No Brainer

9781454941552

9781454941477

9781039621930

9781039621923

9781039621954

9781039621961

9781039621947

9780807552728

9781427138026

9781724383679

9781724383686

9781724384164

9781724383693

9781724383716

9781724383709

9781536227819

9798886872699

9798887072074
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Nothing Rhymes with Orange

Nwa (Black)

Partly Cloudy

A Pizza With Everything On It
Playtime for Restless Rascals

Praying Mantis vs. Black Widow
Spider

Pretty Perfect Kitty-Corn

Sal Boat: A Boat by Sal
Saturday at the Food Pantry
School of Phantoms

Shaped by Her Hands: Potter
Maria Martinez

Soccer's G.O.A.T.: Pele, Lionel
Messi, and More

Sports Cars

The Story of Snow: The Science of
Winter's Wonder

Tacos

Trombone Shorty

Unicorn Famous: Another Phoebe
and Her Unicorn Adventure:
Phoebe and Her Unicorn Series,
Book 13

Vet (Green)

We Want to Go to School!: The
Fight for Disability Rights

Wednesday Wilson Gets Down to
Business

What Really Happened to
Humpty?

Wouj (Red)

Zoranj (Orange)

9781452157597

9781039601383

9780062937025

9781797208657

9781728238944

9781648346361

9781647001292

9781647004415

9780807572382

9780358639411

9780807576014

9781541556348

9781645191629

9780811879736

9781618918246

9781613127513

9781524869496

9781427137982

9780807535158

9781525303647

9781632899040

9781427137944

9781427137906
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OoC/0uU 1 N/A N/A
OoCc/ouU 1 N/A N/A
$14.49 $14.49

OoC/ouU 1 (ends (ends

2/16/2024) 2/16/2024)
OoC/0ouU 1 N/A N/A
OoC/0ouU 1 N/A N/A
oc/ouU 1 N/A N/A
OoC/0ouU 1 N/A N/A
OoC/OU 1 N/A N/A
OoC/0U 1 N/A N/A
OoC/0uU 1 N/A N/A
OoC/0ouU 1 N/A N/A
OoC/0U 1 N/A N/A
OoCc/ouU 1 N/A N/A
OoC/0U 1 N/A N/A
OoC/0uU 1 N/A N/A

$12.11 $12.11

OoC/OoU 1 (ends (ends

2/16/2024) 2/16/2024)
OoC/0uU 1 N/A N/A
OoC/0oU 1 N/A N/A
oCc/0ouU 1 N/A N/A
OoC/0OU 1 N/A N/A
OoC/0uU 1 N/A N/A
OoC/0oU 1 N/A N/A
OoC/0U 1 N/A N/A

Total Quote (with sale pricing)

Total Quote (with regular pricing)

$20.99

$22.00

$19.32

$17.99

$8.99

$22.95

$15.54
$15.54
$19.99

$17.39

$19.99

$30.65

$22.95

$17.39

$22.95

$16.15

$14.99

$22.00

$19.99

$8.92

$6.99

$22.00

$22.00

$20.99

$22.00

$19.32

$17.99

$8.99

$22.95

$15.54
$15.54
$19.99

$17.39

$19.99

$30.65

$22.95

$17.39

$22.95

$16.15

$14.99

$22.00

$19.99

$8.92

$6.99
$22.00
$22.00

$1,525.88
$1,534.75

This is not an invoice or purchase order. To finalize your order for these titles, please complete your purchase within

OverDrive Marketplace.






	

