

One OverDrive Way Cleveland, OH 44125

Phone: +1 216 573 6886 Fax: +1 216 672 0087

Website: http://www.overdrive.com Email: invoicing@overdrive.com

QUOTE

Quote Number	Q-9506-1018-10457231-2024
Cart name	essr
Date	2/13/2024

Quoted To

Orange County Public Schools (FL)

Note: All prices for titles listed on this quote are accurate as of 2/13/2024. Please remember that all title pricing is subject to change and your final purchase price may vary if the titles are not purchased on the same day the quote is created.

Customer ID	Cus	stomer Email		Purchase Order No.				Payment Terms			
9506-1018	373	68@ocps.net							N/A		
Title		ISBN	Format	Lending model	Units	Unit Price (Sale)	Total (Sa		Unit Price (Regular)	Total Price (Regular):	
365 Days to Alaska		9781683358701	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$15.29	\$15.29	
All the Small Wonderful	Things	9781536234190	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$17.99	\$17.99	
All the Way to the Top: H Girl's Fight for American Disabilities Changed Eve	s with	9781492688983	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$8.99	\$8.99	
Asiatic Lion vs. Bengal T	iger	9781648348051	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$37.95	\$37.95	
The Asteroid Belt		9781648346996	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$37.95	\$37.95	
Basketball's G.O.A.T.: Mid Jordan, LeBron James, and		9781541556355	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$30.65	\$30.65	
A Christmas for Bear		9781536201321	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$17.99	\$17.99	
Classified: The Secret Ca Mary Golda Ross, Chero Aerospace Engineer		9781728419015	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$22.65	\$22.65	
Construction Site: Road Coming Through!	Crew,	9781797208619	Ш	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$17.99	\$17.99	
Coop Knows the Scoop		9781492640196	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$11.99	\$11.99	
Diper Överlöde		9781647008710	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$13.49	\$13.49	
Disney		9798886872668	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$22.95	\$22.95	
Dog Driven		9780358106272	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$17.39	\$17.39	
Every Dog in the Neighb	orhood	9780823452989	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$56.97	\$56.97	

Fighting for YES!: The Story of Disability Rights Activist Judith Heumann	9781647003685	Ш	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.54	\$15.54
Flip! How the Frisbee Took Flight	9781632897367	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
The Floating Field: How a Group of Thai Boys Built Their Own Soccer Field	9781728419008	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.65	\$22.65
Football's G.O.A.T.: Jim Brown, Tom Brady, and More	9781541556362	Щ	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$30.65	\$30.65
The Gingerbread Pirates	9780763670979	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$7.99	\$7.99
The Girl Who Could Fix Anything: Beatrice Shilling, World War II Engineer	9781536225679	Щ	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$18.99	\$18.99
G.O.A.T. Basketball Centers	9781728461328	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$30.65	\$30.65
G.O.A.T. Football Quarterbacks	9781728461366	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$30.65	\$30.65
Going Down Home with Daddy	9781682632499	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$53.97	\$53.97
Gorilla vs. Leopard	9781618918369	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.95	\$22.95
Grace Hopper	9781731616401	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$18.95	\$18.95
Gri (Gray)	9781039601307	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.00	\$22.00
Guitar Genius: How Les Paul Engineered the Solid-Body Electric Guitar and Rocked the World	9781452176031	Ш	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$28.99	\$28.99
The Haunted Studio	9781728252001	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$11.99	\$11.99
Help Wanted, Must Love Books	9781684460762	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$17.95	\$17.95
Henry, Like Always: Book 1	9781797216416	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$14.99	\$14.99
Houndsley and Catina	9781536221756	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$4.99	\$4.99
I Voted: Making a Choice Makes a Difference	9780823447930	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$56.97	\$56.97
Interrupting Chicken	9781536207606	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$7.99	\$7.99
Izzy in the Doghouse	9781525305986	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$7.43	\$7.43
The Jellybeans and the Big Dance	9781613120552	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$28.99	\$28.99
Knights vs. Dinosaurs	9780062686251	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$17.39	\$17.39
Lady Pancake & Sir French Toast	9781454941538	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
The Leaf Thief	9781728235219	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$8.99	\$8.99
A Library Book for Bear	9780763680763	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
Little Red Riding Hood and the Dragon	9781683355694	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.54	\$15.54
Machines That Think!: Big Ideas That Changed the World #2	9781683358671	Щ	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$12.59	\$12.59
The Magic in Changing Your Stars	9781454934073	Щ	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99

Mission Defrostable	9781454941552	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
Moldilocks and the Three Scares: A Zombie Tale	9781454941477	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
Moose al nan Makèt (Moose At the Market)	9781039621930	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$14.95	\$14.95
Moose Ap Fè Lesiv Yo (Moose Does the Laundry)	9781039621923	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$14.95	\$14.95
Moose Ap Fè Soup (Moose Makes Soup)	9781039621954	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$14.95	\$14.95
Moose Avek yon Bwat Zouti (Moose With a Tool Box)	9781039621961	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$14.95	\$14.95
Moose Plante Yon Jaden (Moose Plants a Garden)	9781039621947	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$14.95	\$14.95
More than Just a Game: The Black Origins of Basketball	9780807552728	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$19.99	\$19.99
Mov (Purple)	9781427138026	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.00	\$22.00
My First Haitian Creole Alphabets Picture Book with English Translations: Teach & Learn Basic Haitian Creole words for Children, #1	9781724383679	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$5.99	\$5.99
My First Haitian Creole Animals & Insects Picture Book with English Translations: Teach & Learn Basic Haitian Creole words for Children, #2	9781724383686	Д	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$5.99	\$5.99
My First Haitian Creole Colors & Places Picture Book with English Translations: Teach & Learn Basic Haitian Creole words for Children, #6	9781724384164	Щ	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$5.99	\$5.99
My First Haitian Creole Fruits & Snacks Picture Book with English Translations: Teach & Learn Basic Haitian Creole words for Children, #3	9781724383693	Д	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$5.99	\$5.99
My First Haitian Creole Tools in the Shed Picture Book with English Translations: Teach & Learn Basic Haitian Creole words for Children, #5	9781724383716	Щ	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$5.99	\$5.99
My First Haitian Creole Vegetables & Spices Picture Book with English Translations: Teach & Learn Basic Haitian Creole words for Children, #4	9781724383709	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$5.99	\$5.99
My Pet Goldfish	9781536227819	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$17.99	\$17.99
Nintendo	9798886872699	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.95	\$22.95
No Brainer	9798887072074	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$13.49	\$13.49

Nothing Rhymes with Orange	9781452157597	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$20.99	\$20.99
Nwa (Black)	9781039601383	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.00	\$22.00
Partly Cloudy	9780062937025	Ф	OC/OU	1	\$14.49 (ends 2/16/2024)	\$14.49 (ends 2/16/2024)	\$19.32	\$19.32
A Pizza With Everything On It	9781797208657	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$17.99	\$17.99
Playtime for Restless Rascals	9781728238944	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$8.99	\$8.99
Praying Mantis vs. Black Widow Spider	9781648346361	Ш	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.95	\$22.95
Pretty Perfect Kitty-Corn	9781647001292	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.54	\$15.54
Sal Boat: A Boat by Sal	9781647004415	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.54	\$15.54
Saturday at the Food Pantry	9780807572382	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$19.99	\$19.99
School of Phantoms	9780358639411	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$17.39	\$17.39
Shaped by Her Hands: Potter Maria Martinez	9780807576014	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$19.99	\$19.99
Soccer's G.O.A.T.: Pele, Lionel Messi, and More	9781541556348	Ш	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$30.65	\$30.65
Sports Cars	9781645191629		OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.95	\$22.95
The Story of Snow: The Science of Winter's Wonder	9780811879736	Ш	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$17.39	\$17.39
Tacos	9781618918246	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.95	\$22.95
Trombone Shorty	9781613127513	Ф	OC/OU	1	\$12.11 (ends 2/16/2024)	\$12.11 (ends 2/16/2024)	\$16.15	\$16.15
Unicorn Famous: Another Phoebe and Her Unicorn Adventure: Phoebe and Her Unicorn Series, Book 13	9781524869496	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$14.99	\$14.99
Vèt (Green)	9781427137982	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.00	\$22.00
We Want to Go to School!: The Fight for Disability Rights	9780807535158	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$19.99	\$19.99
Wednesday Wilson Gets Down to Business	9781525303647	Ш	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$8.92	\$8.92
What Really Happened to Humpty?	9781632899040	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$6.99	\$6.99
Wouj (Red)	9781427137944	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.00	\$22.00
Zoranj (Orange)	9781427137906	\Box	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.00	\$22.00

Total Quote (with sale pricing)

\$1,525.88

Total Quote (with regular pricing)

\$1,534.75

This is not an invoice or purchase order. To finalize your order for these titles, please complete your purchase within OverDrive Marketplace.